2015 Hitting Derby Schedule

Friday, May 8th

Tee Ball
Time Team
5:30pm Baysox
Mudcats
5:50pm Grasshoppers
Seagulls
6:10pm Bluerocks
Shorebirds
6:30pm Tides
Ironbirds
7:00pm Finals

Saturday, May 9th

Instructional BB (Tee Ball Field)

Time Team
9:00am Cardinals
9:15am Pirates
9:30am Twins
9:45am Tigers
10:00am Dodgers
10:15am Finals

Saturday, May 9th

Instructional SB (Tee Ball Field)

Time Team
11:00am Panthers
11:15am Hornets

11:30am Finals

Saturday, May 9th

Minor Softball (Field 3) \

Time
9:00am

Saturday, May 9th

Major/Junior Softball (Field 3) \

Time
9:30am
9:45am

10:00am
10:15am

Saturday, May 9th

Minor Baseball (Field 1) |

Time
12:00pm
12:20pm
12:40pm

1:00pm
1:20pm

Saturday, May 9th

Major Baseball (Field 1) \

Time
2:30pm
2:50pm
3:10pm
3:30pm

Team
Blaze

Team
Lightning
Gators
Diamonds
Finals

Team
Brewers
Athletics
Blue Jays

Braves

Finals

Team
Red Sox
Rockies

Mets

Finals



Saturday, May 9th

Intermediate Baseball (Field 1)
Time Team
11:15am Cubs

Saturday, May 9th

Jr/Sr Baseball (Field 1)

Time Team
1:45pm Nationals
2:00pm Seniors

2:15pm Finals



