





2015 Hitting Derby Schedule

Friday, May 8th

Tee Ball	
Time	Team
5:30pm	Baysox
	Mudcats
5:50pm	Grasshoppers
	Seagulls
6:10pm	Bluerocks
	Shorebirds
6:30pm	Tides
	Ironbirds
7:00pm	Finals

Saturday, May 9th

Instructional BB (Tee Ball Field)	
Time	Team
9:00am	Cardinals
9:15am	Pirates
9:30am	Twins
9:45am	Tigers
10:00am	Dodgers
10:15am	Finals

Saturday, May 9th

Instructional SB (Tee Ball Field)	
Time	Team
11:00am	Panthers
11:15am	Hornets
11:30am	Finals

Saturday, May 9th

Minor Softball (Field 3)	
Time	Team
9:00am	Blaze

Saturday, May 9th

Major/Junior Softball (Field 3)	
Time	Team
9:30am	Lightning
9:45am	Gators
10:00am	Diamonds
10:15am	Finals

Saturday, May 9th

Minor Baseball (Field 1)	
Time	Team
12:00pm	Brewers
12:20pm	Athletics
12:40pm	Blue Jays
1:00pm	Braves
1:20pm	Finals

Saturday, May 9th

Major Baseball (Field 1)	
Time	Team
2:30pm	Red Sox
2:50pm	Rockies
3:10pm	Mets
3:30pm	Finals







Saturday, May 9th

Intermediate Baseball (Field 1)	
Time	Team
11:15am	Cubs

Saturday, May 9th

Jr/Sr Baseball (Field 1)	
Time	Team
1:45pm	Nationals
2:00pm	Seniors
2:15pm	Finals